
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410201021028000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 15,298

CAMA #: 141 02 0 10 21 028 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

JUST00101
JUSTUS, GREGORY K

    

Owner: JUSTUS, GREGORY K Legal: MC VICAR WAS WASHBURN AVE BLK 8 LOTS 353-355 
MILLERS COLLEGE PARK AD D

JUSTUS, JULIE C

JUSTUS, JULIE C

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 372740

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,096.27 1,096.27 2,192.54

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202793303-1 12/05/2023

0.00 0.00

12/05/2023

1,096.27

1 1,096.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,096.27

Julie Justus

202901392-1 05/07/2024

0.00 0.00

05/07/2024

1,096.27

2 0.00

0.00

1,096.27

0.00

0.00

**********

1,096.27

Julie Justus

Grand Totals 1,096.27 1,096.27 0.00 2,192.54

0.00 0.00 2,192.54 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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